School District 6 Westview Cons.

10/19/2022 4:43 PM

Payee Type: Vendor Check Type: Check

Check Number Check Date  Cleared Void Void Date Entity ID

41596 07/19/2022 X 3PLEARNING
41597 07/19/2022 X 4STATEMAIN
41598 07/19/2022 X AMAZON
41599 07/19/2022 X ATTLONGDIS
41600 07/19/2022 X BANKCARDCE
41601 07/19/2022 X BUGAWAY
41602 07/19/2022 X CENTRALSTA
41603 07/19/2022 X CULLIGANOF
41604 07/19/2022 X DISCOVERYE
41605 07/19/2022 X EDMENTUM
41606 07/19/2022 X FOLLETTSCH
41607 07/19/2022 X INGRAMMICR
41608 07/19/2022 X IONWAVETEC
41609 07/19/2022 X JOEHARDING
41610 07/19/2022 X KPMCPAS
41611 07/19/2022 X LOWES

41612 07/19/2022 X MARE

41613 07/19/2022 X KAINMCCULL
41614 07/19/2022 X MISTYHAILE
41615 07/19/2022 X MOTEACHING
41616 07/19/2022 X MSBA

41617 07/19/2022 X NEOSHODAIL
41618 07/19/2022 X NEWMACELEC
41619 07/19/2022 X OXENTECHNO
41620 07/19/2022 X OZARKLEASI
41621 07/19/2022 X QUILLCORP
41622 07/19/2022 X RENAISSANC
41623 07/19/2022 X REPUBLICSE
41624 07/19/2022 X RICKEYPAVI
41625 07/19/2022 X SENECATELE
41626 07/19/2022 X SOFTWAREUN
41627 07/19/2022 X UNIVERSITY
41628 07/19/2022 X USBANKEQUI
41629 07/19/2022 X WESTERNEQU
41630 07/19/2022 X WILLISASSO
41631 08/16/2022 X 4STATEMAIN
41632 08/16/2022 X AMAZON
41633 08/16/2022 X X 08/16/2022 APPTEGY
41634 08/16/2022 X ATTLONGDIS
41635 08/16/2022 X BANKCARDCE
41636 08/16/2022 X BUGAWAY
41637 08/16/2022 X WALMART
41638 08/16/2022 X BRYARCHAND
41639 08/16/2022 X CULLIGANOF
41640 08/16/2022 X HAUSERWATE
41641 08/16/2022 X HILLBILLYP
41642 08/16/2022 X INGRAMMICR
41643 08/16/2022 X KPMCPAS
41644 08/16/2022 X PETERBILT
41645 08/16/2022 X LOWES

41646 08/16/2022 X KAINMCCULL
41647 08/16/2022 X MISTYHAILE
41648 08/16/2022 X MRPUMP
41649 08/16/2022 X MSBA

41650 08/16/2022 X NEOSHODAIL
41651 08/16/2022 X NEWMACELEC
41652 08/16/2022 X OXENTECHNO
41653 08/16/2022 X OZARKLEASI
41654 08/16/2022 X QUILLCORP

Check Register by Type

Checking Account ID:
Entity Name
3P LEARNING INC
4 STATE MAINT. SUPPLY
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
AT&T LONG DISTANCE
BANKCARD SERVICES
BUG-A-WAY
CENTRAL STATES BUS SALES
CULLIGAN OF JOPLIN
DISCOVERY EDUCATION INC
EDMENTUM Inc.
FOLLETT SCHOOL
INGRAM MICRO FLEX PMT SOL
ION WAVE TECHNOLOGIES
JOE HARDING INC.
KPM CPAS
LOWES
M.A.R.E.
KAIN MCCULLY
MISTY HAILEY
MO TEACHING JOBS
MSBA
NEOSHO DAILY NEWS
NEW-MAC ELECTRIC COOPERA
OXEN TECHNOLOGY
OZARK LEASING
QUILL CORP
RENAISSANCE LEARNING
REPUBLIC SERVICES INC
RICKEY PAVING
SENECA TELEPHONE COMPANY
SOFTWARE UNLIMITED INC
UNIVERSITY OF MISSOURI
US BANK EQUIP FINANCE
Western Equipment Finance Inc
WILLIS & ASSOCIATES
4 STATE MAINT. SUPPLY
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
APPTEGY Inc.
AT&T LONG DISTANCE
BANKCARD SERVICES
BUG-A-WAY
Capital One
BRYAR CHANDLER
CULLIGAN OF JOPLIN
HAUSER WATER RESOURCES
HILLBILLY PUMPING INC
INGRAM MICRO FLEX PMT SOL
KPM CPAS
THE LARSON GROUP
LOWES
KAIN MCCULLY
MISTY HAILEY
MR PUMP
MSBA
NEOSHO DAILY NEWS
NEW-MAC ELECTRIC COOPERA
OXEN TECHNOLOGY
OZARK LEASING
QUILL CORP

Page: 1
User ID: SLD

Check Amount

1,150.00
2,423.50
1,410.25
92.90
4,582.80
50.00
266.95
40.50
1,700.00
880.00
922.19
521.22
2,430.00
120.95
3,250.00
506.51
400.00
375.00
110.00
200.00
2,429.78
15.00
1,406.98
858.00
166.43
1,685.12
3,845.65
206.79
3,656.00
159.96
5,550.00
750.00
257.17
199.70
89.65
119.28
78.80
4,000.00
84.81
4,574.11
300.00
245.12
160.00
49.00
247.00
550.00
521.22
6,500.00
78.15
551.33
354.00
110.00
300.00
150.00
759.00
1,560.03
858.00
158.50
82.18



School District 6 Westview Cons. Check Register by Type Page: 2
10/19/2022 4:43 PM User ID: SLD
Payee Type: Vendor Check Type: Check Checking Account ID:
Check Number Check Date  Cleared Void Void Date Entity ID Entity Name Check Amount
41655 08/16/2022 X REPUBLICSE REPUBLIC SERVICES INC 202.70
41656 08/16/2022 X RICKEYPAVI RICKEY PAVING 10,971.00
41657 08/16/2022 X SARAHDAYTO SARAH DAYTON 163.37
41658 08/16/2022 X SCHOOLSPEC SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC. 276.77
41659 08/16/2022 X SCOTTSRENT SCOTTS RENTAL EQUIPMENT 250.00
41660 08/16/2022 X SENECATELE  SENECA TELEPHONE COMPANY 159.96
41661 08/16/2022 X SWANKMOVIE = SWANK MOVIE LIC USA 415.00
41662 08/16/2022 X UNIVERSITY UNIVERSITY OF MISSOURI 10,848.96
41663 08/16/2022 X USBANKEQUI  US BANK EQUIP FINANCE 257.17
41664 08/16/2022 X USIINC USI INC. 487.19
41665 08/16/2022 X WESTERNEQU Western Equipment Finance Inc 199.70
41666 08/16/2022 X WESTVIEWC6 WESTVIEW C-6 SCHOOL DIST 300.00
41692 08/16/2022 X APPTEGY APPTEGY Inc. 4,000.00
41693 09/20/2022 X ASTATEMAIN 4 STATE MAINT. SUPPLY 2,880.65
41694 09/20/2022 ALLAMERICA  ALL AMERICAN HEAT & AIR 9,010.44
41695 09/20/2022 X ALSGASCOMP  ALS GAS COMPANY 315.74
41696 09/20/2022 X AMAZON AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 2,876.09
41697 09/20/2022 X ATTLONGDIS  AT&T LONG DISTANCE 105.01
41698 09/20/2022 X BANKCARDCE BANKCARD SERVICES 4,673.10
41699 09/20/2022 BANNERSMOR BANNERS & MORE SIGNS LLC 82.50
41700 09/20/2022 X BUGAWAY BUG-A-WAY 50.00
41701 09/20/2022 X WALMART Capital One 29.39
41702 09/20/2022 X BRYARCHAND BRYAR CHANDLER 180.00
41703 09/20/2022 X CULLIGANOF CULLIGAN OF JOPLIN 40.50
41704 09/20/2022 X CUMMINSCEN CUMMINS SALES 2,481.53
41705 09/20/2022 X FREEMANHEA FREEMAN HEALTH SYSTEM 170.00
41706 09/20/2022 X INGRAMMICR  INGRAM MICRO FLEX PMT SOL 521.22
41707 09/20/2022 X LOWES LOWES 240.55
41708 09/20/2022 X MACYDARA DARA MACY 152.50
41709 09/20/2022 X MARMICFIRE MARMIC FIRE AND SAFETY 922.98
41710 09/20/2022 X KAINMCCULL  KAIN MCCULLY 565.00
41711 09/20/2022 MICHELLEFO MICHELLE FOULK 152.50
41712 09/20/2022 X MISTYHAILE MISTY HAILEY 262.50
41713 09/20/2022 X MSBA MSBA 101.07
41714 09/20/2022 X NEOSHOSCHO NEOSHO SCHOOL DISTRICT 87,143.04
41715 09/20/2022 X NEWMACELEC NEW-MAC ELECTRIC COOPERA 1,678.43
41716 09/20/2022 X OPAAFOODMA OPAA FOOD MANAGEMENT 2,268.72
41717 09/20/2022 X ORIGOED ORIGO EDUCATION 2,804.45
41718 09/20/2022 X OXENTECHNO OXEN TECHNOLOGY 858.00
41719 09/20/2022 OZARKBUSIN  OZARK BUSINESS SYSTEMS 231.98
41720 09/20/2022 OZARKLEASI OZARK LEASING 158.50
41721 09/20/2022 X REPUBLICSE REPUBLIC SERVICES INC 152.95
41722 09/20/2022 X SATTERLEEP  SATTERLEE PLUMBING HEAT 415.00
41723 09/20/2022 X SCHOLASTI1 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 505.57
41724 09/20/2022 SCHOOLSPEC SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC. 92.27
41725 09/20/2022 X SENECATELE = SENECA TELEPHONE COMPANY 159.96
41726 09/20/2022 X SOUTHWESTC SOUTHWEST CENTER 500.00
41727 09/20/2022 STUDIESWEE  STUDIES WEEKLY 242.06
41728 09/20/2022 TOTALELECT  TOTAL ELECTRONICS 125.00
41729 09/20/2022 X USBANKEQUI  US BANK EQUIP FINANCE 257.17
41730 09/20/2022 X WESTERNEQU Western Equipment Finance Inc 199.70
Checking Account ID: 1 Void Total: 4,000.00 Total without Voids: 213,237.42
Check Type Total: Check Void Total: 4,000.00 Total without Voids: 213,237.42
Payee Type Total: Vendor Void Total: 4,000.00 Total without Voids: 213,237.42
Grand Total: Void Total: 4,000.00  Total without Voids: 213,237.42
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